
Record No.: ZPOLY-ACAD/R/14B Revision:00 Date:01/09/2023

Class Time Table

Program Name: Computer Engineering Academic Year: 2024-25
CLASS ROOM NO

 E2-01
W. E. F: 01/01/2025 Semester: VI
Name of Class Teacher: PROF. TEJAL PANMAND Date: 30/12/2024
Class: TYCO Division: A

Time/ Day 08.00 AM to 
09.00 AM

09.00 AM to 
10.00 AM

10
.00

 A
M 

to
 10

.15
 A

M
10.15 AM to 

11.15 AM
11.15 AM to 

12:15 PM

12
.45

 P
M 

to
 01

:0
0 P

M

01:00 PM to 
02:00 PM

02:00 PM to 
03:00 PM

MON NIS- A1(E2-12)
MAD- A2(CC-2) NIS PWP ETI MAN

TUE MAD- A1(CC-2)
NIS- A2(E2-05)

MAD
(E2-01)

PWP
(E2-01)

ETI
(E2-01)

MAN
(E2-01)

WED MAN NIS PWP MAD EDP

THU MAD NIS MAD- A1(CC-2)
PWP- A2(E2-12) PWP ETI

FRI NIS MAD PWP- A1(E2-05)
MAD- A2(CC-2) MAN ETI

SAT CPE/ STP CPE/ STP CPE/ STP

Sr. No. Course 
Abbreviatio

n

Course Name (Coures Code) Abbreviation & Name of Faculty Contact No.

1 MAN Management PROF. SAVITA BIRADAR 7020158281

2 PWP Programming with Python PROF. MEGHA GARUD 9156184234

3 MAD Mobile Application Development PROF. TEJAL PANMAND 9529230755

4 ETI Emerging Trends in Computer & 
Information Technology PROF. RESHMA YAWALKAR 8856839988

5 NIS Network & Information Security PROF. SUPRIYA DESHPANDE 8956676952

6 EDE Entreprenuership Development PROF.SNEHAL IRABATTI 8482913522

7 CPE Capstone Project Execution PROF. TEJAL PANMAND 8149152383

Time Table Coordinator Academic Coordinator Head of Department

DEPARTMENT VISION:
To equip the students with technical and professional skills in Computer Engineering by imparting skill-based education along with industrial knowledge to fulfill the changing needs 
of the society.

DEPARTMENT MISSION:
M1: To foster technical skills and competencies with professional ethics through quality education and industry interaction.
M2: To imbibe lifelong learning skills through hands-on training, value added courses to work in a multidisciplinary socio- industrial environment.
M3: To cultivate proficiency in problem-solving, communication skills and spirit of entrepreneurship as an individual and collaborative team member.
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Class Time Table 
 

Program Name: Computer Engineering Academic Year: 2024-25 

W. E. F: 01/01/2025 Semester: VI 

Name of Class Teacher: PROF. LATIKA VARMA Date: 30/12/2024 

Class: TYCO Division: B 

CLASS ROOM NO 
E2-08 (K) 

         

Time/ Day 08.00 AM to 
09.00 AM 

09.00 AM to 
10.00 AM 

10
.0

0 
A

M
 t

o
 1

0.
15

 A
M

 

10.15 AM to 
11.15 AM 

11.15 AM to 
12:15 PM 

12
.4

5 
P

M
 t

o
 0

1:
00

 P
M

 

01:00 PM to 02: 
00 PM 

02:00 PM to 
03:00 PM 

MON ETI NIS 
MAD 

E2-08 (K) 
MAN 

E2-08 (K) 
PWP NIS 

TUE PWP ETI 
NIS- B2(E2-04) 
MAD- B1 (CC-2) 

EDP 
E2-08 (K) 

WED PWP MAD MAD ETI 
MAD- B2(CC-02) 
NIS- B1(E2-05) 

THU MAN ETI MAN NIS 
MAD- B2(CC-2) 
PWP- B1(E2-05) 

FRI 
MAD- B1(CC-2) 
PWP- B2(E2-13) 

MAN 
(E2-01) 

PWP 
(E2-01) 

NIS MAD 

SAT CPE/ STP CPE/ STP CPE/ STP 

Sr. No. Course Course Name (Coures Code) Abbreviation & Name of Faculty Contact No. 

1 MAN Management PROF. SAVITA BIRADAR 7020158281 

2 PWP Programming with Python PROF. DHANASHREE SONAWANE 9552099423 

3 MAD Mobile Application Development PROF. TEJAL PANMAND 8149152383 

4 ETI Emerging Trends in Computer & IT PROF. RESHMA YAWALKAR 8856839988 

5 NIS Network & Information Security PROF. LATIKA VARMA 8657934599 

6 EDE Entreprenuership Development PROF. LATIKA VARMA 8657934599 

7 CPE CAPSTONE PROJECT EXECUTION PROF. TEJAL PANMAND 8149152383 

 

 

Time Table Coordinator Academic Coordinator Head of Department 

(Computer Engineering) 

 

DEPARTMENT VISION: 

To equip the students with technical and professional skills in Computer Engineering by imparting skill-based education along with industrial knowledge to fulfill the changing nee 

 

DEPARTMENT MISSION: 

M1: To foster technical skills and competencies with professional ethics through quality education and industry interaction. 
M2: To imbibe lifelong learning skills through hands-on training, value added courses to work in a multidisciplinary socio- industrial environment. 

M3: To cultivate proficiency in problem-solving, communication skills and spirit of entrepreneurship as an individual and collaborative team member. 



Record No.: ZPOLY-ACAD/R/14B Revision:00 Date:01/09/2023

Class Time Table

Program Name: Computer Engineering Academic Year: 2024-25
W. E. F: 01/01/2025 Semester: VI
Name of Class Teacher: PROF. MEGHA GARUD Date: 30/12/2024
Class: TYCO Division: C

Time/ Day 08.00 AM to 
09.00 AM

09.00 AM to 
10.00 AM

10
.00

 A
M 

to
 10

.15
 A

M
10.15 AM to 

11.15 AM
11.15 AM to 

12:15 PM

12
.45

 P
M 

to
 01

:0
0 P

M

01:00 PM to 
02:00 PM

02:00 PM to 
03:00 PM

MON NIS MAD MAD- C1(CC-2)
NIS- C2 (E2-04)

PWP- C1(E2-13)
MAD- C2(CC-2)

TUE ETI
(E2-07)

NIS
(E2-07)

PWP
(E2-07)

ETI
(E2-07)

MAD- C1(CC-2)
PWP- C2(E2-13)

WED PWP
(E2-11)

MAN
(E2-11)

NIS
(E2-11)

PWP
(E2-11)

ETI
(E2-11)

MAD
(E2-11)

THU NIS- C1(E2-12)
MAD- C2(CC-2) MAD MAN ETI PWP

FRI MAN NIS MAD MAN EDP

SAT CPE/ STP CPE/ STP CPE/ STP

Sr. No. Course 
Abbreviation

Course Name (Coures Code) Abbreviation & Name of Faculty Contact No.

1 MAN Management PROF. SAVITA BIRADAR 7020158281

2 PWP Programming with Python PROF. MEGHA GARUD 9156184234

3 MAD Mobile Application Development PROF. ADINATH PURI 7219505354

4 ETI Emerging Trends in Computer & 
Information Technology PROF. RESHMA YAWALKAR 8856839988

5 NIS Network & Information Security PROF. LATIKA VARMA 8657934599

6 EDE Entreprenuership Development PROF. MEGHA GARUD 9156184234

7 CPE CAPSTONE PROJECT EXECUTION PROF. TEJAL PANMAND 8149152383

Time Table Coordinator Academic Coordinator Head of Department

Institute Academic Coordinator Principal

DEPARTMENT VISION:
To equip the students with technical and professional skills in Computer Engineering by imparting skill-based education along with industrial knowledge to fulfill the changing needs of the society.

DEPARTMENT MISSION:
M1: To foster technical skills and competencies with professional ethics through quality education and industry interaction.
M2: To imbibe lifelong learning skills through hands-on training, value added courses to work in a multidisciplinary socio- industrial environment.
M3: To cultivate proficiency in problem-solving, communication skills and spirit of entrepreneurship as an individual and collaborative team member.


